

Santa Clara Valley Water District

5750 Almaden Expwy., San Jose, CA 95118

SUMMARY OF THE PROPOSALS OPENED

28-Sep-16

AWARDED TO

FOR THE

JOHN D. MORGAN PARK MONITORING WELLS PROJECT

ON

PROJECT NO. **91304001**
CONTRACT NO. **C0620**

1 of 2

I T E M S	QUANTITIES		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Cascade Drilling, L.P. Richmond, CA		Yellow Jacket Drilling Gilbert, AZ						
	Quantity	Unit	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
BID BOND, CASH OR CERTIFIED CHECK ACCOMPANYING BID													
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 34,500.00	\$ 34,500.00	\$ 117,100.00	\$ 117,100.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2	Sampling and Records	1	LS	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
3	Sonic Borehole Drilling	400	LF	\$ 170.00	\$ 68,000.00	\$ 156.00	\$ 62,400.00	\$ 177.00	\$ 70,800.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
4	Direct or Reverse Rotary Borehold Drilling	405	LF	\$ 100.00	\$ 40,500.00	\$ 198.00	\$ 80,190.00	\$ 191.00	\$ 77,355.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
5	Borehold Geophysical Testing	1	LS	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,700.00	\$ 8,700.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
6	2.5-Inch Well Casing	810	LF	\$ 12.00	\$ 9,720.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 16,200.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 6,480.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
7	2-Inch Well Casing	140	LF	\$ 14.00	\$ 1,960.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 1,960.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 560.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
8	2.5-Inch Well Screen	60	LF	\$ 17.00	\$ 1,020.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 540.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
9	2-Inch Well Screen	40	LF	\$ 17.00	\$ 680.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 200.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
10	Artificial Filter Pack	170	LF	\$ 71.00	\$ 12,070.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 4,420.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
11	Annular Sealing - Bentonite	590	LF	\$ 103.00	\$ 60,770.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 20,060.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 61,950.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
12	Annular Sealing - Cement	55	LF	\$ 128.00	\$ 7,040.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 2,585.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 1,265.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
13	Well Development	1	LS	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
14	Wellhead Completion	2	EA	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
15	Paving and Surfacing	1	LS	\$ 61,000.00	\$ 61,000.00	\$ 115,000.00	\$ 115,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
16	Sound Control	1	LS	\$ 66,000.00	\$ 66,000.00	\$ 95,000.00	\$ 95,000.00	\$ 112,800.00	\$ 112,800.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
17	Disposal of Drilling Fluids and Cuttings	1	LS	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 74,750.00	\$ 74,750.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
18	Discharge Water	1	LS	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 18,450.00	\$ 18,450.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
TOTAL BID					\$ 392,760.00		\$ 558,825.00		\$ 655,700.00		\$ -		\$ -

